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1 Zingrich Jan (1999) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 10.00

2 Mettler Valentin 8.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50

2 b Bischof Martin 8.75
- Müller Marc 8.75

2 c Wicki Joel ** 8.75
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.75

3 a Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 8.50
o Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.50

3 b Zenger Niklaus *** 8.50
o von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.50

3 c Wickli Beat ** 8.50
o Glarner Matthias *** 8.50

3 d Waber Lorenz * 8.50
o Wampfler Beat *** 8.50

3 e Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Bühler Jan 8.50

3 f Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50
o Reber Daniel 8.50

3 g Nufer Sämi 8.50
o Portmann Roger 8.50

3 h Moor Ueli 8.50
o Suter André (1999) 8.50

3 i Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50

3 j Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75
- Reber Viktor 8.75

4 a Leuenberger Michael * 8.50
o Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50

4 b Iseli Marco * 8.50
o Wittwer Josias * 8.50

4 c Gilgen Marco (1999) 8.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

4 d Feller Christian 8.50
o Portmann Stefan 8.50

4 e Eggen Matthias 8.50
o Suter André (1999) 8.50

4 f De Caro Roberto 8.50
o Ryter Kilian (2001) 8.50

4 g Dähler Armin (2001) 8.50
o Meyer Simon (1999) 8.50

4 h Bühler Roland 8.50
o Vogel Manuel 8.50

4 i Bühler Marcel 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

4 j Bohren Lukas 8.50
o Lustenberger Josef 8.50

4 k Camenzind Ivan * 8.75
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

4 l Müller Marc 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 m Wittwer Josias * 10.00
+ Iseli Marco * 10.00

5 Wampfler Beat *** 9.75
+ Waber Lorenz * 9.75

5 b von Weissenfluh Kilian * 10.00
+ Zenger Niklaus *** 10.00

5 c Vögeli Luca (1999) 10.00
+ Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00

5 d Suter André (1999) 10.00
+ Moor Ueli 10.00

5 e Scherer Niklaus 10.00
+ Bühler Marcel 10.00

5 f Reber Daniel 10.00
+ Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00

5 g Portmann Stefan 10.00
+ Feller Christian 10.00

5 h Meyer Simon (1999) 10.00
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00

5 i Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 10.00
+ Leuenberger Michael * 10.00

5 j Kehrli Bruno 10.00
+ Mettler Valentin 10.00

5 k Bühler Jan 10.00
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

6 Vogel Manuel 9.75
+ Bühler Roland 9.75

7 Reber Viktor 8.75
- Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75

7 b Ryter Kilian (2001) 9.75
+ De Caro Roberto 9.75

7 c Portmann Roger 9.75
+ Nufer Sämi 9.75

7 d Lustenberger Josef 9.75
+ Bohren Lukas 9.75

7 e Glarner Matthias *** 9.75
+ Wickli Beat ** 9.75

7 f Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
+ Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75

7 g Anderegg Simon *** 9.75
+ Wicki Joel ** 9.75

8 a Wittwer Jan * 9.00
- Gobeli Patrick * 9.00

8 b Gobeli Patrick * 9.00
- Wittwer Jan * 9.00

9 a Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75
- Stalder Ueli 8.75

9 b Stalder Ueli 8.75
- Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75

9 c Schnider Markus * 8.75
- Camenzind Ivan * 8.75

10 Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


